Indala™ Proximity
Card Readers
F E A T U R E S
Use           onl ine @ www.nciaccessworld.com
Northern offers the Indala family of FlexPass cards and readers, formerly
known as Motorola. The FlexPass readers come in a variety of styles and
read ranges.   FlexPass readers provide field programmability, adaptable
levels of security, durability and is weather resistance.

Use           on l ine  @ www.nciaccesswor ld .com
TD5155 rev1101
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order #Order #Order #Order #Order # DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
FP503BGFP503BGFP503BGFP503BGFP503BG FlexPass Linear Slim, 4-16 VDC, 5", Beige
FP503BKFP503BKFP503BKFP503BKFP503BK FlexPass Linear Slim, 4-16 VDC, 5", Black
FP505BGFP505BGFP505BGFP505BGFP505BG FlexPass Linear Wall, 4-16 VDC, 5", Beige
FP505BKFP505BKFP505BKFP505BKFP505BK FlexPass Linear Wall, 4-16 VDC, 5", Black
FP603BGFP603BGFP603BGFP603BGFP603BG FlexPass Arch Slim, 4-16 VDC, 5", Beige
FP603BKFP603BKFP603BKFP603BKFP603BK FlexPass Arch Slim, 4-16 VDC, 5", Black
FP605BGFP605BGFP605BGFP605BGFP605BG FlexPass Arch Wall, 4-16 VDC, 5", Beige
FP605BKFP605BKFP605BKFP605BKFP605BK FlexPass Arch Wall, 4-16 VDC, 5", Black
FP610BGFP610BGFP610BGFP610BGFP610BG FlexPass Arch Mid-Range, 4-16 VDC, 12",
Beige
FP610BKFP610BKFP610BKFP610BKFP610BK FlexPass Arch Mid-Range, 4-16 VDC, 12",
Black
FP620BKFP620BKFP620BKFP620BKFP620BK FlexPass Arch Long Range, 12-24 VDC,
12", Black (requires PS1-24E and qty 2 BAT-12V-7A)
Order #Order #Order #Order #Order # DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
INDALA PROXIMITY CARDS
PX-115-IPX-115-IPX-115-IPX-115-IPX-115-I ASP   Prox Key Tag with Hot Stamp (26-Bit)
PX-115-I-SPECPX-115-I-SPECPX-115-I-SPECPX-115-I-SPECPX-115-I-SPEC ASP Prox Key Tag with Hot Stamp (26-Bit) w/
specific # range or site code
PX-121-IPX-121-IPX-121-IPX-121-IPX-121-I ASP Prox Card with Hot Stamp (26-Bit)
PX-121-I-SPECPX-121-I-SPECPX-121-I-SPECPX-121-I-SPECPX-121-I-SPEC ASP Prox Card with Hot Stamp (26-Bit) w/
specific # range or site code
INDALA PROXIMITY / BADGING CARDS
PVC-I-6PVC-I-6PVC-I-6PVC-I-6PVC-I-6 ASP Imaging Prox Card, Magnetic Stripe
PVC-I-6-SPECPVC-I-6-SPECPVC-I-6-SPECPVC-I-6-SPECPVC-I-6-SPEC ASP Imaging Prox Card, Magnetic Stripe w/